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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

USAM Boon Kees H2 1 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 15 0,800 68 44 24 1. 1. H2

ZAIR MAINGAY DIOT H1 2 D4 D0 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 15 0,600 59 53 6 6. 1. H1

3MUS ALLAN REMCO H2 3 D4 V5 V5 D4 D4 D3 D3 D4 D4 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 D3 5 15 0,333 61 56 5 13. 8. H2

RAP ZEE V.D. ROLAND H2 4 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 D1 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 9 15 0,600 60 52 8 5. 5. H2

COUR GEERLINGS JURGEN H2 5 D4 D2 V5 D3 V5 D4 D3 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 7 15 0,467 62 58 4 9. 6. H2

ZAIR SOMERS JORIS H2 6 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D1 V5 V5 10 15 0,667 63 48 15 4. 4. H2

MVO BERG V.D. PAUL H2 7 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 D4 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 11 15 0,733 67 46 21 2. 2. H2

AEW TREFFERS EDWIN H1 8 D1 D1 V5 D4 V4 D3 D3 D3 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 7 15 0,467 54 55 -1 11. 2. H1

VRIJ GROOT D. BERT H2 9 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 15 0,733 65 57 8 3. 3. H2

OMNI PASMAN LEO H4 10 D0 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 D3 D4 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 8 15 0,533 62 63 -1 8. 1. H4

RAP HEERDE V. GEORGE H2 11 D1 D2 D2 D1 D3 D1 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 7 15 0,467 49 59 -10 12. 7. H2

KMSV BEEKHUIZEN GERRIT H3 12 V5 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 D4 D3 D4 V5 V5 8 15 0,533 63 58 5 7. 1. H3

MVO BREEDVELT JOOP H3 13 D4 D3 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 D4 D4 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 7 15 0,467 61 60 1 10. 2. H3

COUR BROUWER KEES FUT 14 D2 D4 D1 D3 V5 V5 D3 D0 D3 D4 D1 V5 D2 D2 V5 4 15 0,267 45 67 -22 14. 1. FUT

JORD REINECKE LISET D2 15 D1 D2 D0 D2 D0 D3 D0 D1 D1 D4 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 3 15 0,200 33 68 -35 15. 1. D2

3MUS ETTEMA GERT JAN H1 16 D2 D2 V5 D0 D3 D2 D1 D3 D4 D3 V5 D2 D4 D3 D3 2 15 0,133 42 70 -28 16. 3. H1

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H2 1

2. H2 2

3. H2 3

4. H2 4

5. H2 5

6. H1 1

7. H3 1

8. H4 1

9. H2 6

10. H3 2

11. H1 2

12. H2 7

13. H2 8

14. FUT 1

15. D2 1

16. H1 3 3MUS ETTEMA GERT JAN 16

COUR BROUWER KEES 14

JORD REINECKE LISET 15

RAP HEERDE V. GEORGE 11

3MUS ALLAN REMCO 3

MVO BREEDVELT JOOP 13

AEW TREFFERS EDWIN 8

OMNI PASMAN LEO 10

COUR GEERLINGS JURGEN 5

ZAIR MAINGAY DIOT 2

KMSV BEEKHUIZEN GERRIT 12

ZAIR SOMERS JORIS 6

RAP ZEE V.D. ROLAND 4

MVO BERG V.D. PAUL 7

VRIJ GROOT D. BERT 9

USAM Boon Kees 1
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